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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/15/2019

Showbill: 135 Class: PHBA 6000 Premiere Halter Stallions 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Darrel Hersom (tie breaker), Gary Werner, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Lori Gordon

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Ricardo Rejon
Collinsville, TX2016

Intended To Be 

PHBA - 90959

Chris Arentsen

PHBA - 86761

2638

Sire/Dam: Intensions x Because Im Golden

2 Dan Fox
Chino, CA2017

FR Final Edition

PHBA - 91461

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2593

Sire/Dam: Intersection x A Classic Edition 

3 Neil/India Champion
Dixon Mills, AL2018

The Athalete

PHBA - 91395

Anna Horn

PHBA - 96412

2507

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x RPL La Te Da

4 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS2015

Not Kiddin Me Mister

PHBA - 90644

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

2464

Sire/Dam: Not Kiddin Me x Apretty Danny Mr

5 Richard Cameron
Aledo, TX2019

Dirty Lil Renegade

PHBA - 91774

Lauren Williams

PHBA - 105732

2589

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x Miss Tardee Surprise

6 Julie Schley
Sioux Center, IA2017

VS Code Of Gold

PHBA - 91480

Pasley Puthoff

PHBA - 80084

2490

Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Zip In Trouble

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2638
2593
2464
2507
2589
2490

2507
2593
2464
2638
2589
2490

3rd Judge: 

2638
2507
2593
2464
2490
2589

4th Judge: 

2593
2464
2638
2507
2490
2589
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Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Lori Gordon


